
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Start Project 0 days Mon 03/10/11 Mon 03/10/11

2 Create Intial Project Plan 13 days Mon 03/10/11 Sun 16/10/11

3 Do Soft Systems methodology to plan
Project

1 wk Sun 16/10/11 Sun 23/10/11

4 Research Group Project Module
requirements

1 wk Sun 23/10/11 Sun 30/10/11

5 Talk to Students & lecturers about their
ideas for project managing

1 wk Sun 30/10/11 Sun 06/11/11

6 Research current project management
programs available to students

2 wks Sun 06/11/11 Sun 20/11/11

7 Assess suitability of available
programs to module requirements

1 wk Sun 20/11/11 Sun 27/11/11

8 Write Interim Report 2 wks Fri 02/12/11 Fri 16/12/11

9 Hand in interim report 0 days Fri 16/12/11 Fri 16/12/11

10 Christmas Break & Exam Period 6 wks Fri 16/12/11 Fri 27/01/12

11 Perform Usability assessment 2 wks Fri 27/01/12 Fri 10/02/12

12 Define missing and unsatisfactory
features of programs.

1 wk Fri 10/02/12 Fri 17/02/12

13 Provide reccomendations for new
system

3 wks Fri 17/02/12 Fri 09/03/12

14 Model what the new system will do for
users - system modelling techniques

2 wks Fri 09/03/12 Fri 23/03/12

15 Design prototyes/screenshots for new
system features

2 wks Fri 23/03/12 Fri 06/04/12

16 Write Final report 1 mon Fri 06/04/12 Fri 04/05/12

17 Hand in final report 0 days Fri 04/05/12 Fri 04/05/12

18 Attend Viva 1.17 mons Mon 14/05/12 Fri 15/06/12

19 Finish Project 0 days Fri 15/06/12 Fri 15/06/12
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